1998

1998 wurde als exzellentes Jahr im Priorat eingestuft.

Vall Llach; Vall Llach; rot

Mas Martinet; Clos Martinet; rot

Celler Fuentes; Gran Clos; rot

Sangenis I Vaque; Clos Monlleo; rot
Cims de Porrera; Classic; rot

Viticultors del Priorat; Morlanda Prior Terrae; rot
Rotllan Torra; Amadis; rot

Rotllan Torra; Tirant; rot

Masia Duch; El Tancat; rot

Costers del Siurana; Miserere; rot

La Conreria d” Scala Dei; Laudes; rot
Vall Llach; Embruix; rot

Celler Capafons-Osso; Mas de Masos; rot
Masia Duch; Bressol; rot

De Muller; Terramar; rot

Vinicola del Priorat; Onix Vi Negre; rot

(16)

Weltspitzenwein

Sehr guter Wein

95-97+ Th.
95+ Th.
93-95+ Th.
95-96+ Th.
93-95 Th.
94+ Th.
92-94+ Th.
90-96+ Th.
93 Th.
92-94+ Th.
90-93 Th.
90,5 Th.
90 Th.

88 Th.
86-88 Th.
86-87 Th.

GroBer Wein

Guter Wein

95 VP
93-94 VP
93-96 VP
92 VP

92 VP

96,33+
95+
94,75+
94,5+
94,166
94+
93,33+
93,0625+
93
92,667+
91,67
90,5

90

88

87

86,5

96/100
95/100
95/100
95/100
94/100
94/100
93/100
93/100
93/100
93/100
92/100
91/100
90/100
88/100
87/100
87/100

Exzellenter Wein



